Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

An incient China the former had to work for the Governmebt for about...... month each year.

The Ancient Egyptins religion conained more than gods.

The famous river Nile belongs to civiliztion of.

Yellow River valley was the birth place of ancient.

Aristotle, Socrates and Plato, ec, were key people of.

Mesopotamian religion was.

One of the most famous building left by the Ancient Romans is the.

Silk was discovered in China in.

The river ,Nile flowed in.

In ancient Egyptian Civilization at the top of the social hierarehy, there was.

The majority of the people in Ancient China were.

Pottery industry was very popular among the.

Class of society in Ancient Egypt were.

The typical former lived in a small villages of around.

Roman writers wrote history and.

Answers Choice

UOW» DOW P DUOUP DOWP» UTOWP UOUP UOEP» UODP OUOWP DOEP» U0Wr U0Wr 0U0WP» U0W» U0wWr

. One
. Two
. Three
Four

. 1000
. 1200
1400
1500

. ancient Greek
Ancient Egyptian
indus valley
Mesopotanian

Chinese Civilization
Egyptina Civilization
Indus Valley Civilization
Mesoptanian Civilization

Greece
Persia
Indian
Rome

Chrisianity
Buddhism
Polythistic
Hinduism

Agora

Plato's Academy
Colosseum

All of these

2300 BCE
2700 BCE
3100 BCE
3500 BCE

Mesopotarmia
iran

Egypt

Syria

Vizier
Pharaoh
Priests
Scribes

Doctors
Mechanics
Farmers
Artisans

. Chinese people
Mesopotanian
Harppans

. Indusvalley people

Four
Five
Six
Seven

. 50 familes

. 100 familes

150 familes
. 200 familes

Comedy
Tragedu

. Poetry

. All of these



16

17

18

19

20

Mesopotatmian Civilization stated in about.

The large cities of Indus Civilization were Mohenjo-daro and

Rome ruled muc of Europe for nearly.

Ancient China had a rich economy taht was based on.

Slaves were used in Rome until about the.

w > o0ow

Ow>» UUOwP» O

w >

O

. 5000 BCE
. 5500 BCE
. 6000 BCE

. Taxila
. Attock

. Hyderabad

. 2000 years
. 500 years

. 1500 years
. Agriculture

. Trade
. Exchange of money

. 1st Century
. 2nd Century

. 4th Century



