

## History 6th Class English Medium Chapter 1 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	An incient China the former had to work for the Governmebt for about month each year.	A. One B. Two C. Three D. Four
2	The Ancient Egyptins religion conained more than gods.	A. 1000 B. 1200 C. 1400 D. 1500
3	The famous river Nile belongs to civiliztion of.	A. ancient Greek B. Ancient Egyptian C. indus valley D. Mesopotanian
4	Yellow River valley was the birth place of ancient.	A. Chinese Civilization     B. Egyptina Civilization     C. Indus Valley Civilization     D. Mesoptanian Civilization
5	Aristotle, Socrates and Plato, ec, were key people of.	A. Greece B. Persia C. Indian D. Rome
6	Mesopotamian religion was.	A. Chrisianity B. Buddhism C. Polythistic D. Hinduism
7	One of the most famous building left by the Ancient Romans is the.	A. Agora B. Plato's Academy C. Colosseum D. All of these
8	Silk was discovered in China in.	A. 2300 BCE B. 2700 BCE C. 3100 BCE D. 3500 BCE
9	The river ,Nile flowed in.	A. Mesopotarmia B. iran C. Egypt D. Syria
10	In ancient Egyptian Civilization at the top of the social hierarchy, there was.	A. Vizier B. Pharaoh C. Priests D. Scribes
11	The majority of the people in Ancient China were.	A. Doctors B. Mechanics C. Farmers D. Artisans
12	Pottery industry was very popular among the.	A. Chinese people B. Mesopotanian C. Harppans D. Indusvalley people
13	Class of society in Ancient Egypt were.	A. Four B. Five C. Six D. Seven
14	The typical former lived in a small villages of around.	A. 50 familes B. 100 familes C. 150 familes D. 200 familes
15	Roman writers wrote history and.	A. Comedy B. Tragedu C. Poetry D. All of these

16	Mesopotatmian Civilization stated in about.	A. 4500 BCE B. 5000 BCE C. 5500 BCE D. 6000 BCE
17	The large cities of Indus Civilization were Mohenjo-daro and	A. Taxila B. Attock C. Harappa D. Hyderabad
18	Rome ruled muc of Europe for nearly.	A. 2000 years B. 500 years C. 1000 years D. 1500 years
19	Ancient China had a rich economy taht was based on.	A. Agriculture B. Trade C. Exchange of money D. All of these
20	Slaves were used in Rome until about the.	A. 1st Century B. 2nd Century C. 3rd Century D. 4th Century